## **Photographic Image Consent & Release Form**

I hereby provide my consent to the Shire of Morawa, its assigns, successors, licensees, legal representatives, employees, and agents the irrevocable right to use my name/ photograph/ image/ audio recording/ video recording and likeness in all forms and manner ("My Image") for the purposes of advertising, media publicity, publication, general display or for any other Shire of Morawa purposes in whole, or in part, including, but not limited to publication and promotion including on the Internet via websites, social media, broadcasts, and any other publications as released to, or by, the Shire of Morawa.

I further waive any interest that I may have in the copyright of *My Image* now, or at any time into the future, and acknowledge that I am not entitled, nor shall I be entitled, to receive any payment or consideration in respect of it and agree to make no claim against the Shire of Morawa for any payments for the publication of My Image.

I understand that the Shire of Morawa cannot control unauthorised use of *My Image* by persons not associated with the Shire of Morawa upon the Publication of *My Image*. I forever waive any right to inspect or approve any Publication of *My Image* by the Shire of Morawa. I release and indemnify the Shire of Morawa from any loss, damage, costs, expense, or claim (including consequential loss) connected with the Publication of *My Image*, including action for defamation, libellous material, breach of privacy, or copyright.

EVENT:	111		
For Adults over the age	of 18 years +	D.U.	
Name:		Date:	
Signature:		Phone:	
Email:			
outh: If you are under	18 years of age, then your pare	nt, or guardian must fill in this section	below.
Parent / Guardian Nar	ne:	Date:	
	DEALLING	ITW COOLIND	
Signature:	DICEANING P	Phone:	
Name of Young Person	ı/s		
Email:			
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e Shire of Morawa in order to obtain y	
Julimea above. Triis inii		e of Morawa to positively promote the red at the Shire office in accordance wi	
	-	sitively promote our town and Shire of	•
activities. Your personal	, ou for working with as to po.		
activities. Your personal		k Shorts Blonde Hair	
activities. Your personal methodologies. We tha		k Shorts Blonde Hair	
activities. Your personal methodologies. We tha		k Shorts Blonde Hair	

Shire of Morawa
Telephone: (08) 9971 1204
Version 1 created on 14 October 2017

www.morawa.wa.gov.au Email: admin@morawa.wa.gov.au